AOl
A03
A04
AOS
A06
A07
A08
A09

Multimatch transistor driver. 12: l + l, 6: l + l, 4: l + l, 3: + l,
2:1 + 1, l :l + l
0Cl6/p.p. 0Cl6 Mullard lOW transistor PA Amp.
2N40C/p.p. 2S56. Ratio 1.74: l + l, Miniature
GT8/p.p. GT8. Ratio 2 : l + l. Driver for 20W modulator
p.p. OC72 (or similar)/p.p. 0Cl6. Ratio 5: 1 + 1, Miniature
OC75/p.p. OC74. Ratio 4: l + 1, Miniature
2N30l (or similar)/p.p. 2N277. Ratio 6: l + l. Std. clamp mntd.
Transistor Preamp. 5K/500 ohm. Min. Clamp mntd.
Driver OC75 to p.p. OC74 9V supply. Ratio 4.7/l + 1
Driver. Ratio 2 : l + l. Min. Clamp for printed circuit
Transistor Driver. 4: l + l. Side clamp
Transistor Driver. AC125/p.p. AC128 3: 1/l + l. Min. Side clamp
TRANSISTOR D.C./D.C. CONVERTERS
Stock Types Input Volts Output Volts Power Output
E40/200 12.5 200 40 watts
E40/230 12.5 230 40 watts
E40/250 12.5 250 40 watts
E40/300 12.5 300 40 watts
E40/400 12.5 400 40 watts
E40/500 12.5 500 40 watts
E40/600 12.5 600 40 watts
Page 10 Beacon Radio Ltd.
TRANSISTOR D.C./D.C. CONVERTERS- continued
E40C/300 25 300 40 watts
E40C/600 25 600 40 watts
E105/200 12.5 200 105 watts
E105/300 12.5 300 105 watts
E105/400 12.5 400 105 watts
E105/500 12.5 500 105 watts
E105/600 12.5 600 105 watts
E105C/250 25 250 105 watts
E105C/400 25 400 105 watts
E105C/600 25 600 105 watts
MISCELLANEOUS RADIO POWER TRANSFORMERS :
Filament transformers - standard insulation :
FOl 2.5/6.3V -!A Auto transformer
F02 2.5/ 6.3V 2A Auto transformer